
	

Welcome to the JA Team! 
 

We appreciate your interest in our JA Companies.  Our goal is to provide you with a 
total transportation solution.  JA Frate provides local pick-up and delivery services with 
many service options within a 100-150 mile radius of Crystal Lake.  JA Nationwide 
provides the same dependable service throughout North American as a 3rd party 
logistics company.  JA Logistics provides storage, pick-and-pack services as well as 
distribution of product.  Also provided is international shipping.  JA Equipment Leasing 
provides mechanical service to commercial trucks and trailers.  JA Bulk provides bulk 
liquid and grease transportation. 

 
 

In order to process your credit application quickly, please check to make sure the 
following items are included in the package you return to us: 
 
 
� A signed credit application with all pertinent information completed (we will gladly 

accept a custom credit sheet if your company has one, but we must have our 
application signed which indicates that your company agrees to our standard credit 
terms) 

 
 
� A signed Authorization of Disclosure (which we attach with our request to your bank 

and trade references provided to us as required by the Fair Credit Act of 1997) 
 
 
Please return this information by fax directly to our credit department for prompt 
processing: 815-322-2043; or e-mail to accounting@jafrate.com.  
 
 
All information submitted will be held in strict confidence. 
 
 
Thank you for choosing a partnership with The JA Team! 
 
 
 
 
 



Commercial Credit Application 
Terms: Net 30 days 

 
Legal Business Name _______________________________________________________________________ 
 

D.B.A. if applicable: ____________________________________________________________________ 
 

Street Address________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Billing Address________________________________________________________________________ 
 

City _________________________________________State ____________________Zip__________________ 
 

Telephone #____________________________________ Fax # ________________________________ 
 

Check One:  �  Corporation   �  Proprietorship   � Partnership   �  Other _________________________ 
 

FEIN #_______________________________     Type of Business ___________________________________ 
 

Operations Contact _________________________      E-mail __________________________     Phone: ________________ 
 

A/P Contact _____________________________      E-mail __________________________     Phone: __________________ 
 

Required for payment: □  PO# □  Ref#____________    □  Other __________________________ 
 

� E-mail my invoices to: _______________________________________________________ 
 

Required Insurance Certificates:      � Auto/Liability   � Workman’s Comp 

 
Officers/Principals 

Full Name_______________________________ 
 

Title___________________________________ 
 

Direct Tel. #_____________________________ 

Full Name_______________________________ 
 

Title    ___________________________________ 
 

Direct Tel. #_____________________________ 
 

 
Full Name_______________________________ 

 

Title___________________________________ 
 

Direct Tel. #_____________________________ 

Full Name_______________________________ 
 

Title  ___________________________________ 
 

Direct Tel. #_____________________________ 

 
 

Bank Reference 

Bank Name _________________________________  Tel. # ___________________________________ 
 

Address ____________________________________  Acct#___________________________________ 
 

Contact Person _________________________________ 



 

Trade References – Please List 3 References or Attach a Reference Sheet with 3 or more References  
 

Name_______________________   Phone ______________________ Fax _____________________ 
 

Address __________________________________________________ Email____________________ 

 
Name_______________________   Phone ______________________ Fax _____________________ 

 

Address __________________________________________________ Email____________________ 

 
Name_______________________   Phone ______________________ Fax _____________________ 

 

Address __________________________________________________ Email____________________ 
 
 

 
I hereby certify that all the information on this application and attachments is true and accurate for the purpose of obtaining credit.  I give my authorization 
for JA Frate, JA Logistics, JA Nationwide, JA Bulk or JA Equipment Leasing to check the references listed in either this application and/or on the 
attachment.   
 

I agree to the rates and terms for transportation, warehousing, or other services provided.  I agree to keep JA up to date with any pending 
ownership/partnership/major management changes 30 days prior to the date the change takes effect.   
 
Terms of this agreement is between JA and direct customer only.  If a third party payment service become involved, the tariff, rules, charges, payment 
requirements, etc. will remain unchanged.  They will not be superseded by the third party payment service agreement. 
 

I understand terms are Net 30 Days.  JA reserves the right to assess late payment charges or interest at the maximum rate allowable under state law on 
all unpaid past due balances.  I understand that in the event invoices go unpaid, JA will place my account with a collections agency, and/or possibly 
pursue legal action, and I will be held responsible for the debt owed as well as the collections fees, court costs, and/or reasonable legal fees incurred.  I 
also understand that if this transpires, my delinquent account may be reported to credit bureaus.   
 
 
 

By: _____________________________ _________________________________________              _______________ 
         Printed Name of Authorized Officer          Signature of Authorized Officer                        Date 

 
 

Please Fax Completed Form to 815-322-2043 or E-Mail to accounting@jafrate.com 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 

 
 

AUTHORIZATION OF DISCLOSURE 
 
 
I hereby authorize you to release to JA Frate, JA Logistics, JA Nationwide, JA Equipment 
Leasing, any and all pertinent information that they may require for the purpose of a credit 
investigation. 
 
An authorized individual must sign a copy of Authorization of Disclosure. 
 
 
 
      _________________________________ 
      Please print or type name 
 
 
 
      _________________________________ 
      Signature 
 
 
 
      __________________________________ 
      Date 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Jill Dinsmore 
President 

JDinsmore@jafrate.com 
Cell:  815-482-1131 

 

JA Nationwide, Inc.    Mark Peterson – Director – MPeterson@jafrate.com  
1202 S. Route 31     Load Planners: 
McHenry, IL 60050       Tim Gieseke – TGieseke@jafrate.com 
www.JAFrate.com       Carol Blalark – CBlalark@jafrate.com 
Toll-free: 866-946-0424       Cindy Balke – CBalke@jafrate.com 
Fax: 815-322-2043       Justin Szydlowski – JustinS@jafrate.com  

   Julie Bajramovic – Administrative Assistant      
JulieB@jafrate.com   

Carie Mendlik 
Account Manager 

CMendlik@jafrate.com 
Cell:  815-347-5677 

JA Logistics, Inc.     International Division 
1202 S. Rt 31 / McHenry, IL 60050  Office: 800-892-8903 / 847-228-8610 
3905 W. Albany / McHenry, IL 60050  Fax: 815-459-2858 / 866-684-8642 
Office: 815-363-5310 / Ops: 815-344-9625  International Analysts: 

Fax: 815-344-1744         Tina Demann – TDemann@jalogistics.com 
Scott Bowden – Operations Manager   Russell Palmer – Rpalmer@jalogistics.com 
SBowden@jalogistics.com          
Linda Wagner – Inventory Control         
LWagner@jalogistics.com         
       
www.JAFrate.com     
 

JA Frate Transport Services, Inc.  Kathleen Anderson – Office Manager  
1202 S. Rt 31 / McHenry, IL 60050  KAnderson@jafrate.com   
7900 Pyott Rd / Crystal Lake, IL 60039  Rich Walkowiak – Operations Manager 
www.JAFrate.com    RWalkowiak@jafrate.com 
Local: 815-459-0839    Shane Nerby / Kevin Nordbrock - Dispatch 
Toll-free: 800-892-8903    SNerby@jafrate.com / KNordbrock@jafrate.com  
Fax: 815-459-2034    Anna Saville – Controller 
      ASaville@jafrate.com 
Customer Service:    Lisa White / Kristi Hartgraves – Accounting 
CS@jafrate.com     LWhite@jafrate.com / KHartgraves@jafrate.com  
Jessica Camarillo – Supervisor 
JCamarillo@jafrate.com        
        

Bill Kennelly 
Sales Manager 

BKennelly@jafrate.com 
Cell: 773-255-0976 

Frank Muse 
Account Manager 

FMuse@jafrate.com 
Cell:  815-482-3971 

JA Equipment Leasing, Inc.   Chris Rosinski –Maintenance Manager 
1202 S. Route 31 , McHenry, IL 60050  CRosinski@jafrate.com  
7900 Pyott Rd, Crystal Lake, IL 60039 
Local: 815-459-0839     
Fax: 815-477-9471     


